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Straight Croissant 85¢g

Short Product Name:
Straight All Butter Croissant

An unbaked, frozen, pre-proved all-butter croissant. A traditional crescent shape, rich, buttery taste and light, open texture combine with crisp outer layers to give a truly authentic taste.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy 1730kJ
1730kJ 414kCal
rae 219: 146; 61 098

Carbohydrates 43.1g

‘\ @ @ of which sugars 6.1g
' Fat 21.9g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 14.6g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1730kJ 414kcal
Fibre 1.8g
Protein 10.1g
Salt 0.98g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Contains Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be Suitable for NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for Halal Coeliac
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain traces of nuts.

Ingredients

Dough: WHEAT Flour (contains: WHEAT Gluten), Butter (MILK) (20.6%), Water, Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Baking Improver (WHEAT Gluten, WHEAT Flour, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid E300)), EGG.
Decoration: EGG Wash (Free Range)
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